. FILED

2006 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION - Mar 02, 2006 8:00 am
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State

DOCUMENT #L78239 03-02-2006 90010 013 ***150.00

1. Enlity Name

TABLE TOP RESOURCES, INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
7703 KINGS PASSAGE AVENUE 20 N ORANGE AVE
ORLANDO, FL 32835 SUITE 600

ORLANDO, FL 32801

2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address H"Hl”lu ‘"l”l”l”

Il

ite, Apt. #, . ite, Apt. #, .
Suite. Apt. #, elc Suite. Apt. #. elc 01172006  Chg-P CR2EG34 (11/05)
City & State Cily & Stale 4. FEI Number Applied For
59-3014327 Nol Applicable
Zi Count Zj it
P unlty P Country 5. Certificate of Status Desirad O $8.75 Additional
Fas Required
" "6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent
Name .
HENDRY, STONER, DELANCETT & BROWN P.A. Ifendry, Stoner, Calandrino & Brown, P.A.
20 N. ORANGE AVENUE . Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
SUITE 600
ORLANDO, FL 32801
City FL | Zip Coda
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida, | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent Hendry, Stoner, Calandrino & Brown, P.A.
SIGNATURE By:,” /’7 'g—m 3,2 ‘Z,/C /9 b
Sgnature. typed or printed name of registered agent and itle #f applicable. {MNOTE: Regmsierad Agant signature required when reinsial .ng) DATE
FILE NOWI!! FEE IS $150.00 9. Election Campaign F.mancing $5.00 may Be
After May 1, 2006 Fee will be $550.00 Trust Fund Contribution. | Added to Fees
10. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE PSD O pefele THLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME MIRCHANDANI, NARESH D. NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 7703 KINGS PASSAGE AVENUE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T-2IP ORLANDO, FL 32835 CITY-$1-2P
TIRLE vD 3 Delete TITLE [ Change  [J Addition
NAME MIRCHANDAN!, ANEETA N. NAME
STAEET ADDRESS | 7703 KINGS PASSAGE AVENUE STREET ADDRESS
. GITY-51-2p CRLANDO, FL 32835 cny-st-2ip . o
TIILE 3 pelete THLE [JChange [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S1-21P CITY-ST-2IP
TIILE [ Dafete TITLE [ Change  [J Addilion
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS . STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-2IF
TILE O Delete TITLE [ Change [ Adéition
NAME . NAME
STREET ADDIRESS STREET ADDRESS
CHY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE O pelete THLE O change  [J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IF CiTY-ST-2P
12. | hereby certily that the information supplied#Mh this filing does nat qualify for the exemptions contained in Chaptler 119, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or suppiemental re is true and accurate and thal my signature shall hava the same legal effect as it made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trugice Mhpowered to exegute this report as required by Chapter 6807, Florida Statules; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or gn an attachment with al . with all other ered.
SIGNATURE: bans 2[20pe  Ho¥-292-2654
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTCR Date Daytime Prons ¥




LAW OFFICES OF

HeNDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
20 N. ORANGE AVENUE. SUITE 600

ROBERT R. HENDRY ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

BOARD CERTIFIED IN INTERNATIGNAL LAW

RICHARD D. STONER
BOARD CERTIFIED IN REAL ESTATE

TELEPHGONE (407) 843-5880
FAX {407) 425-79085
E-MAIL: INFO@LAWFORFLCRIDA.COM

PHILIP K. CALANDRINQ WWW L AWFORFLORIDA COM

BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

G. STEVEN BROWN
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

AIMEE ELIZABETH COLLINS
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

February 27, 2006
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 1500
Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500
Re: 2006 Annual Business Reports

To whom it may concern:

OF COUNSEL

DEBCRAH J. TOWNSEND
BOARD CERTIFIED IN IMMIGRATION

LAURA A. QUIGLEY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION
LiSA KRUEGER KHAN
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION
JOHN G. DELANCETT.
COMMERCIAL AND TAX LITIGATION
CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

MARCOS A. CIGAGNA
ADMITTED IN BRAZIL ONLY

Please find enclosed the following Annual Business Reports, together With the respective

filing fee:

P99000002111 BVIL Donuts, Inc.

LLP050002%544 Design Review Collaborative, LLP

P01000099866 Direct Market Link Corp.

P02000132436 Direct Sports and Leisurewear, Inc.

PO2000010675 Florida Design Solutions, Inc.

L04000041466 Formatus Development, LLC
(Certificate of Status Desired)

L05000101492 Homes of Elegance, L1.C

J45615 J & R Donuts, Inc.

L05000101026 La Borinquena Restaurant, LL.C
P99000031349 Old Town Donuts, Inc.
P03000054280 Pro-Bel USA, Inc.

S50972 Rodrigues Management, Inc.
P03000138006 RRK Pearl, Inc.
LLPOS0001558 SEF Investments US, LLP
837905 St. Cloud Donuts, Inc.

Table Top Resources, Inc.
P0O3000157999 Tracomal USA Corporation
LLP0O50003169 Villa-World, LLP
P96000099480 West Gate Donuts, Inc,

$150.00
$ 25.00
$150.00.
$150.00
$150.00
$ 55.00

$ 50.00
$150.00
$ 50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
§ 25.00
$150.60
$150.00
$150.00
£ 25.00
$150.00



